Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Holmes - (486779) - Hemel Hempstead SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
29.60
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29.77
30.19
30.28
30.37
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31.70
31.96
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Date

02/07/17
27/11/16
03/12/17
15/07/17
29/01/117
20/10/19
26/06/16
22/06/18
21/11/15
28/11/14
19/01/13
16/03/13
20/10/13
17/07/11
09/07/11
05/03/11
15/07/12
06/03/10
28/11/10
06/03/10
16/10/10
17/10/09
12/07/09
12/03/09
12/03/09
05/10/08
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Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Open Winter Meet 2017

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hemel Hempstead 106th Birthday Open
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
HHSC Club Championships

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs
Hertfordshire County Meet

Watford Middle Distance

Hertfordshire County Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hemel Hempstead Club Ch

Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Barnet Copthall Novices

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Gillingham

St Albans

Luton
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4
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Qu.vo 11

54.38 63

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

30.28 370
30.40 366
29.68 393
29.77 389
29.60 396
30.19 373
29.62 395
30.37 367
31.70 322
31.96 315
34.30 254
33.83 265
33.20 281
35.91 222
35.10 237
35.19 236
35.63 227
36.96 203
38.07 186
36.76 207
37.81 190
41.14 147
41.96 139
43.06 128
44.09 120
54.38 63
50.87 78
50.96 77
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Date

20/10/19
22/06/18
03/12/17
15/07/17
02/07/17
29/01/117
2711116
26/06/16
21/11/15
28/11/14
20/10/13
16/03/13
19/01/13
15/07/12
17/07/11
09/07/11
05/03/11
28/11/10
16/10/10
06/03/10
06/03/10
17/10/09
12/07/09
12/03/09
12/03/09
01/11/08
05/10/08
05/10/08
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Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 106th Birthday Open
HHSC Club Championships

Open Winter Meet 2017

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Black Lion Winter Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Sprint Champs

Hemel Hempstead Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford Middle Distance

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hertfordshire County Meet

Hertfordshire County Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Hemel Hempstead Club Ch

Hertfordshire Champs

Hertfordshire Champs

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Barnet Copthall Novices

Barnet Copthall Novices
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Hemel Hempstead

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
St Albans

Luton

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Gillingham

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Barnet

Barnet

Pag§2/2

mene nemnp

Hemel Hemp 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 3
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 2
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 4
Hemel Hemp 4
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